Buckeye

Born 12/25/2000

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00130588960

Herdbook number

FIN 94134
SWE 90593
DNK 249642

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAMO000130588960/HOL
3/7/2026

Trait # Daughters M Bellwood
Yield 3910 1317 e HOLUSAMO00000210329
Udder health 3689 1373 : BW Marshal 7
Conformation 2093 752 SIIEIHOLUSAMO00000229097 Morgan_Va”ey Elton
7 PGD Mara
HOLUSAF00001484038
7
Breed proportions
S Rudolf
/(eS8 HOLCANMO00000547057
HOL Mayerlane Rud Bubble 9
100 BENET P- SVF Luke Betsy ET
NP HOLUSAF00012053617 JVY(€ip8 HOLUSAF00001542069
7 5

MGD
N Luke

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

103
96
85
89
90
88

111

(0]
(o)}

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




