

Born	12/25/2000
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000130588960

Herdbook number	
FIN	94134
SWE	90593
DNK	249642

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	3910	1317
Udder health	3689	1373
Conformation	2093	752
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	BW Marshal HOLUSAM00000229097 7	PGS	M Bellwood HOLUSAM00000210329 7
		PGD	Morgan-Valley Elton Mara HOLUSAF00001484038 7
Da m	Mayerlane Rud Bubble ET HOLUSAF00012053617 7	MGS	S Rudolf HOLCANM00000547057 9
		MGD	P- SVF Luke Betsy ET HOLUSAF00001542069 5
		MGD S	N Luke

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-44							
Yield	75							
Growth	95							
Fertility	84							
Birth	92							
Calving	83							
Udder health	89							
General health	86							
Claw health	73							
Frame	103							
Feet & legs	96							
Udder	85							
Milkability	89							
Temperament	90							
Longevity	88							
Youngstock survival	111							
Saved feed								



faba